8/21/2018

Log Canoe 4th of July Series
Miles River Yacht Club | June 23-24, 2018

[View in Media Format]

Log Canoe (s boats) (top)

Series Standing - 3 races scored
Information is final.
Regatta results last updated: Monday, June 25, 2018 3:22:53 PM CDT
Click on race number to view detailed race information.
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https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_regatta_results.php?regatta_id=16063

Boat

Island Blossom
Billie P. Hall
Persistence
Mystery

Jay Dee

Silver Herl
Edmee S
ISland Bird
Bufflehead

Rating Skipper

51.66 Corbin Penwell

44.76 Sean Callahan

53.76 Dan North / Owen Lyons Dan North / Owen
25.08 Mitch Grieb

8.7 Bob Flower / Mariana Lesher Bob Flower /
41.94 Max Kurland

54.84 Marshall Patterson

84.06 John North II

132.66  Michael Gorman

Log Canoe 4th of July Series - Series Standing

Yacht Club 1

MRYC
TAYC
CBYC
MRYC
MRYC
BHYS
MRYC
CBYC
CBMM

1
3
2
10/DNF
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6
4
7
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Total Pos
6 1
11 2
12 3
13T 4
13T 5
16 6
17 7
22 8
26 9
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https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_regatta_results.php?regatta_id=16063&media_format=1
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_regatta_results.php?regatta_id=16063&limit_fleet=Log+Canoe
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=16063&race_num=1&fleet=Log+Canoe
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=16063&race_num=2&fleet=Log+Canoe
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=16063&race_num=3&fleet=Log+Canoe

8/21/2018 Regatta - Race 1 Results, Regatta Network

Log Canoe 4th of July Series
Miles River Yacht Club | June 23-24, 2018

Log Canoe (9 boats)

Race 1
Race Information: Start Date/Time = June 23, 2018 14:20:00, Length (NM) = 4.155
Pos | Sail | Skipper Boat Club | Rating |Finish Time |Elapsed Time Allow Corrected
1 9 Corbin Penwell Island Blossom MRYC 51.66 15:21:44 01:01:44 00:03:35 00:58:09
Dan North / Owen Lyons Dan
2 12 North / Owen Lyons Persistence CBYC 53.76 15:22:28 01:02:28 00:03:43 00:58:45
5 Sean Callahan Billie P. Hall TAYC 44.76 15:23:03 01:03:03 00:03:06 00:59:57
4 20 Marshall Patterson Edmee S MRYC 54.84 15:26:20 01:06:20 00:03:48 01:02:32
Bob Flower / Mariana Lesher
5 15 Bob Flower / Mariana Lesher | Jay Dee MRYC 8.7 15:24:25 01:04:25 00:00:36 01:03:49
6 2 Max Kurland Silver Herl BHYS 41.94 15:26:58 01:06:58 00:02:54 01:04:04
7 4 John North II ISland Bird CBYC 84.06 15:33:50 01:13:50 00:05:49 01:08:01
8 13 Michael Gorman Bufflehead CBMM | 132.66 15:58:15 01:38:15 00:09:11 01:29:04
9 8 Mitch Grieb Mystery MRYC 25.08 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME

Race Information: Start Date/Time = June 23, 2018 14:20:00, Length (NM) = 4.155

Information is final.

Registration Problems or Questions? Visit our Support Desk | View Our Privacy Policy
Powered by US SAILING Regatta Network® | Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.
© 2009 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta Network Inc.
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https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=16063&race_num=1&fleet=Log+Canoe

Time Behind

00:00:00

00:00:36
00:01:48
00:04:23

00:05:40
00:05:55
00:09:52
00:30:55
NO TIME

Penalty
/0.00

/0.00
/0.00
/0.00

/0.00
/0.00
/0.00
/0.00
DNF/0.00
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https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=16063&race_num=1&fleet=Log+Canoe
http://support.regattanetwork.com/
https://www.regattanetwork.com/html/privacy.html
http://www.regattanetwork.com/
http://www.regattanetwork.com/

8/21/2018

Log Canoe 4th of July Series

Miles River Yacht Club | June 23-24, 2018

Log Canoe (9 boats)

Race 2

Regatta - Race 2 Results, Regatta Network

Race Information: Start Date/Time = June 24, 2018 10:52:00, Length (NM) = 3.583

Pos
1
2
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Race Information: Start Date/Time = June 24, 2018 10:52:00, Length (NM) = 3.583

Sail

w1

Skipper
Mitch Grieb
Sean Callahan

Dan North / Owen Lyons Dan
North / Owen Lyons

Corbin Penwell

Bob Flower / Mariana Lesher
Bob Flower / Mariana Lesher

Max Kurland
John North II
Marshall Patterson

Michael Gorman

Information is final.

Boat
Mystery
Billie P. Hall

Persistence

Island Blossom

Jay Dee
Silver Herl
ISland Bird
Edmee S
Bufflehead

Club
MRYC
TAYC

CBYC
MRYC

MRYC
BHYS
CBYC
MRYC
CBMM

Rating
25.08
44.76

53.76
51.66

8.7
41.94
84.06
54.84
132.66

Finish Time | Elapsed Time Allow Corrected
11:57:18 01:05:18 00:01:30 01:03:48
12:04:51 01:12:51 00:02:40 01:10:11
12:11:52 01:19:52 00:03:13 01:16:39
12:12:28 01:20:28 00:03:05 01:17:23
12:11:44 01:19:44 00:00:31 01:19:13
12:17:31 01:25:31 00:02:30 01:23:01
12:20:04 01:28:04 00:05:01 01:23:03
12:20:10 01:28:10 00:03:16 01:24:54
12:30:10 01:38:10 00:07:55 01:30:15

Registration Problems or Questions? Visit our Support Desk | View Our Privacy Policy

Powered by US SAILING Regatta Network® | Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.

© 2009 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta Network Inc.
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https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=16063&race_num=2&fleet=Log+Canoe

Time Behind

00:00:00
00:06:23

00:12:51
00:13:35

00:15:25
00:19:13
00:19:15
00:21:06
00:26:27

Penalty
/0.00
/0.00

/0.00
/0.00

/0.00
/0.00
/0.00
/0.00
/0.00
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https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=16063&race_num=2&fleet=Log+Canoe
http://support.regattanetwork.com/
https://www.regattanetwork.com/html/privacy.html
http://www.regattanetwork.com/
http://www.regattanetwork.com/

8/21/2018

Log Canoe 4th of July Series

Miles River Yacht Club | June 23-24, 2018

Log Canoe (9 boats)

Race 3

Regatta - Race 3 Results, Regatta Network

Race Information: Start Date/Time = June 23, 2018 14:39:00, Length (NM) = 3.015

Pos
1
2
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Race Information: Start Date/Time = June 23, 2018 14:39:00, Length (NM) = 3.015

Sail

@ ©

12
4
13

Skipper
Corbin Penwell
Mitch Grieb

Bob Flower / Mariana Lesher
Bob Flower / Mariana Lesher

Max Kurland
Marshall Patterson
Sean Callahan

Dan North / Owen Lyons Dan
North / Owen Lyons

John North II

Michael Gorman

Information is final.

Boat
Island Blossom

Mystery

Jay Dee
Silver Herl
Edmee S
Billie P. Hall

Persistence
ISland Bird
Bufflehead

Club
MRYC
MRYC

MRYC
BHYS
MRYC
TAYC

CBYC
CBYC
CBMM

Rating
51.66
25.08

8.7

41.94
54.84
44.76

53.76
84.06
132.66

Finish Time | Elapsed Time Allow Corrected
15:26:38 00:47:38 00:02:36 00:45:02
15:25:22 00:46:22 00:01:16 00:45:06
15:25:54 00:46:54 00:00:26 00:46:28
15:28:25 00:49:25 00:02:06 00:47:19
15:30:05 00:51:05 00:02:45 00:48:20
15:29:58 00:50:58 00:02:15 00:48:43
15:31:18 00:52:18 00:02:42 00:49:36
15:35:37 00:56:37 00:04:13 00:52:24
15:40:42 01:01:42 00:06:40 00:55:02

Registration Problems or Questions? Visit our Support Desk | View Our Privacy Policy

Powered by US SAILING Regatta Network® | Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.

© 2009 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta Network Inc.
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https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=16063&race_num=3&fleet=Log+Canoe

Time Behind

00:00:00
00:00:04

00:01:26
00:02:17
00:03:18
00:03:41

00:04:34
00:07:22
00:10:00

Penalty
/0.00
/0.00

/0.00
/0.00
/0.00
/0.00

/0.00
/0.00
/0.00

N =

()BT, B SOV

~N

7


https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=16063&race_num=3&fleet=Log+Canoe
http://support.regattanetwork.com/
https://www.regattanetwork.com/html/privacy.html
http://www.regattanetwork.com/
http://www.regattanetwork.com/

Chester River Log Canoe Regatta
CRYCC & SHF July 7 - 8,2018
Hosted at Bachelors Hope Farm

Series Standing - Final

Pos Sail Boat Skipper YC 2 3 Total
1 9 Island Blossom Corbin Penwell MRYC 4 1 5
2 12 Persistence Dan North / Owen Lyons MRYC 3 2 5
3 15  Jay Dee Mariana Lesher / Bob Flower CBYC 1 5 6
4 2  Silver Heel Max Kurland BHYS 2 6 8
5 8  Mystery Mitch Grieb MRYC 6 3 9
7 1 Noddy Brad Johnson CYCOP 5 6 11
6 5 Billy P. Hall Sean Callahan TAYC 9 4 13
8 4 lIsland Bird John North |l CBYC 8 8 16
9 20 EdmeeS. Marshall Patterson MRYC 7  11/DNF 18
10 13 Bufflehead Michael Gorman CBMM 10 9 19

Note: Scoring system is RRS 2017-2020 Low Point

PRO: Donald Hewes (Thank you for your decades of service!)




000000CRYCC Log Canoe Regatta Results 2018

DATE 7-Ju|-18]RACE # 1 lCanceIIed due to high winds over 15 Knots.
Course
Handicap | Distance Time Finish Elapsed |Place |Corrected | Place
Sail # Boat Name sec/mile Miles Correction [Start Time| Time Time Time Time _|Corrected
DATE 7-Jul-18 [RACE # 2 ]
Course
Handicap | Distance Time Finish Elapsed |Place |Corrected | Place
Sail # Boat Name sec/mile Miles Correction [Start Time| Time Time Time Time _|Corrected
1 Noddy 85.74 6.2 0:08:52 14:10:00{ 15:38:01| 1:28:01] 8 1:19:09 5
2 Silver Heel 41.94 6.2 0:04:20 14:10:00| 15:23:33| 1:13:33] 2 1:09:13 2
4 Island Bird 84.06 6.2 0:08:41 14:10:00{ 15:39:54| 1:29:54| 9 1:21:13 8
5 Billy P. Hall 32.1 6.2 0:03:19 14:10:00| 15:35:25| 1:25:25| 6 1:22:06 9
8 Mystery 17.28 6.2 0:01:47 14:10:00| 15:32:43| 1:22:43| 4 1:20:56 6
9 Island Blossom 51.66 6.2 0:05:20 14:10:00| 15:32:48| 1:22:48| 5 1:17:28 4
12 |Persistence 53.76 6.2 0:05:33 14:10:00{ 15:30:38| 1:20:38] 3 1:15:05 3
13 |Bufflehead 132.66 6.2 0:13:42 14:10:00| 15:52:10| 1:42:10] 10 1:28:28 10
15 |Jay Dee 8.7 6.2 0:00:54 14:10:00| 15:20:05| 1:10:05] 1 1:09:11 1
20 |Edmee S. 54.84 6.2 0:05:40 14:10:00| 15:36:37| 1:26:37] 7 1:20:57 7
DATE 8-Jul-18 [RACE # 3 |
Course
Handicap | Distance Time Finish Elapsed |Place |Corrected | Place
Sail # Boat Name sec/mile Miles Correction |Start Time| Time Time Time Time |Corrected
1 Noddy 85.74 5.3 0:07:34 10:10:00| 11:10:29| 1:00:29| 7 0:52:55 6
2 Silver Heel 41.94 5.3 0:03:42 10:10:00{ 11:06:37| 0:56:37| 6 0:52:55 6
4 Island Bird 84.06 5.3 0:07:26 10:10:00{ 11:12:01| 1:02:01 8 0:54:35 8
5 Billie P. Hall 32.1 5.3 0:02:50 10:10:00{ 11:05:03| 0:55:03| 4 0:52:13 4
8 Mystery 17.28 5.3 0:01:32 10:10:00| 11:02:38| 0:52:38] 2 0:51:06 3
9 Island Blossom 51.66 5.3 0:04:34 10:10:00{ 11:02:37| 0:52:37| 1 0:48:03 1
12 |Persistence 53.76 5.3 0:04:45 10:10:00{ 11:05:10| 0:55:10] 5 0:50:25 2
13 |Bufflehead 132.66 5.3 0:11:43 10:10:00{ 11:29:34| 1:19:34] 9 1:07:51 9
15 |Jay Dee 8.7 5.3 0:00:46 10:10:00{ 11:03:21| 0:53:21] 3 0:52:35 5
20 |Edmee S. 54.84 5.3 0:04:51 10:10:00|DNF Hhax DNF [**** DNF
Silver Heel Trophy Stratdorth Trophy Peter Esslinger Memorial
Uncorrected Time Overall Corrected Time Overall First Race Corrected
1st Jay Dee Island Blossom Jay Dee
2nd Island Blossom Persistence Silver Heel
3rd Mystery Jay Dee Persistence




8/21/2018

Log Canoe Governor’'s Cup
Miles River Yacht Club | July 28-29, 2018

[View in Media Format]
[View With Divisions]

Log Canoe (12 boats) (top)

Series Standing - 3 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results last updated: Sunday, July 29, 2018 12:41:24 PM CDT
Click on race number to view detailed race information.

Pos Sail
1 o
2 2
3 10
4 3
5 16
6 15
7 20
8 12
9 1
10 4
11 T1BD
12 13

Boat
island Blossom
Silver Heel
Oliversgift
Mystery
Island Lark
Jay Dee
Edmee S.
Persistence
NODDY
Island Bird
Eve

Bufflehead

Rating Skipper

52.66 Corbin Penwell

41.94 max Kurland

52.62 Peter McChesney

17.28 Mitch Greib

33.06 Andrew Devlin

8.7 Bob & Mariana Flower Lesher
54.84 Marshall Patterson

53.76 Dan North/Owen Lyons Dan North/ Owen Lyo
85.74 Brad Johnson

84.06 John North

128.82  Clarke McKinney

133.66  Michael Gorman

Log Canoe Governor’s Cup - Series Standing

Yacht Club
mryc

CRYC

AYC

mryc

Tayc

MRYC

MRYC

MRYC

Phila Corinthian YC
CBYC

Solomons Island Yacht Club

CBMM

https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_regatta_results.php?regatta_id=16075

1
1
2
4.5/TIE
9
6
4.5/TIE
8
3
7
13/DNF
13/DNF
13/DNF

2 3
1 1
3 4
4 5
5 2
8 3
2 13/DNS
6 6
7 13/DNF
10 8
9 7
11 13/DNF

13/DNF  13/DNF

Total Pos
3 1
9 2
13.5 3
16 4
17 5
19.5 6
20 7
23 8
25 9
29 10
37 11
39 12

1/2


https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_regatta_results.php?regatta_id=16075&media_format=1
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_regatta_results.php?regatta_id=16075&show_divisions=1
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_regatta_results.php?regatta_id=16075&limit_fleet=Log+Canoe
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=16075&race_num=1&fleet=Log+Canoe
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=16075&race_num=2&fleet=Log+Canoe
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=16075&race_num=3&fleet=Log+Canoe

8/21/2018

Regatta - Race 1 Results, Regatta Network

Log Canoe Governor’s Cup
Miles River Yacht Club | July 28-29, 2018

Log Canoe (12 boats)

Race Information: Start Date/Time = July 28, 2018 10:10:00, Length (NM) = 5.828

Race 1
Pos | Sail
1 9
2 2
3 12
4 15
5 10
6 16
7 1

20

8
10 13
11 4
12 TBD

Skipper
Corbin Penwell

max Kurland

Dan North/Owen Lyons Dan

North/ Owen Lyons

Bob & Mariana Flower Lesher

Peter McChesney

Andrew Devlin

Brad Johnson
Marshall Patterson
Mitch Greib
Michael Gorman
John North

Clarke McKinney

Boat Club Rating | Finish Time Elapsed
island Blossom mryc 52.66 11:20:03 01:10:03
Silver Heel CRYC 41.94 11:23:11 01:13:11
Persistence MRYC 53.76 11:24:39 01:14:39
Jay Dee MRYC 8.7 11:20:22 01:10:22
Oliversgift AYC 52.62 11:24:38 01:14:38
Island Lark Tayc 33.06 11:23:54 01:13:54
Phila Corinthian
NODDY YC 85.74 11:30:54 01:20:54
Edmee S. MRYC 54.84 11:29:50 01:19:50
Mystery mryc 17.28 11:27:38 01:17:38
Bufflehead CBMM 133.66 NO TIME NO TIME
Island Bird CBYC 84.06 NO TIME NO TIME
Solomons
Island Yacht
Eve Club 128.82 NO TIME NO TIME

Race Information: Start Date/Time = July 28, 2018 10:10:00, Length (NM) = 5.828
Principal Race Officer: Penny Rhine

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Time Allow
00:05:07
00:04:04

00:05:13
00:00:51
00:05:07
00:03:13

00:08:20
00:05:20
00:01:41
NO TIME
NO TIME

NO TIME

Registration Problems or Questions? Visit our Support Desk | View Our Privacy Policy

Powered by US SAILING Regatta Network® | Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.
© 2009 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta Network Inc.
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https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=16075&race_num=1&fleet=Log+Canoe

Corrected

01:04:56
01:09:07

01:09:26
01:09:31
01:09:31
01:10:41

01:12:34
01:14:30
01:15:57
NO TIME
NO TIME

NO TIME

Time Behind

00:00:00
00:04:11

00:04:30
00:04:35
00:04:35
00:05:45

00:07:38
00:09:34
00:11:01
NO TIME
NO TIME

NO TIME

Penalty
/0.00
/0.00

/0.00
TIE/4.00
TIE/4.00
/0.00

/0.00
/0.00
/0.00
DNF/0.00
DNF/0.00

DNF/0.00

N =

4.5
4.5

13
13

13

7


https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=16075&race_num=1&fleet=Log+Canoe
http://support.regattanetwork.com/
https://www.regattanetwork.com/html/privacy.html
http://www.regattanetwork.com/
http://www.regattanetwork.com/

8/21/2018

Log Canoe Governor’s Cup

Miles River Yacht Club | July 28-29, 2018

Log Canoe (12 boats)

Race Information: Start Date/Time = July 28, 2018 14:10:00, Length (NM) = 5.862

Race 2
Pos | Sail
1 9
2 15
3 2
4 10
5 8
6 20
7 12

16
4
10 1
11 TBD
12 13

Skipper Boat
Corbin Penwell island Blossom

Bob & Mariana Flower Lesher | Jay Dee

max Kurland Silver Heel
Peter McChesney Oliversgift
Mitch Greib Mystery
Marshall Patterson Edmee S.

Dan North/Owen Lyons Dan

North/ Owen Lyons Persistence

Andrew Devlin Island Lark
John North Island Bird
Brad Johnson NODDY
Clarke McKinney Eve
Michael Gorman Bufflehead

Club
mryc
MRYC
CRYC
AYC
mryc

MRYC

MRYC
Tayc
CBYC

Phila Corinthian
YC

Solomons
Island Yacht
Club

CBMM

Regatta - Race 2 Results, Regatta Network

Rating
52.66
8.7
41.94
52.62
17.28
54.84

53.76
33.06
84.06

85.74

128.82
133.66

Finish Time

15:57:28
15:55:01
15:59:01
16:02:11
15:58:57
16:08:00

16:11:05
16:09:23
16:14:42

16:15:35

16:35:55
NO TIME

Race Information: Start Date/Time = July 28, 2018 14:10:00, Length (NM) = 5.862
Principal Race Officer: Penny Rhine

Information is provisional and subject to modification

02:

02:

:47:28
:45:01
:49:01
:52:11
:48:57
:58:00

:01:05

:59:23
:04:42

05:35

25:55

NO TIME

Time Allow
00:05:09
00:00:51
00:04:06
00:05:08
00:01:41
00:05:21

00:05:15
00:03:14
00:08:13

00:08:23

00:13:00
NO TIME

Registration Problems or Questions? Visit our Support Desk | View Our Privacy Policy

Powered by US SAILING Regatta Network® | Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.

© 2009 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta Network Inc.
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https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=16075&race_num=2&fleet=Log+Canoe

Corrected
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:

01:

02

42:19
44:10
44:.55
47:03
47:16
52:39

55:50
56:09
56:29

57:12

:12:55

NO TIME

Time Behind

00:00:00
00:01:51
00:02:36
00:04:44
00:04:57
00:10:20

00:13:31
00:13:50
00:14:10

00:14:53

00:30:36
NO TIME

Penalty
/0.00
/0.00
/0.00
/0.00
/0.00
/0.00

/0.00
/0.00
/0.00

/0.00

/0.00
DNF/0.00

oA~ W N =

~N

10

11
13

7


https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=16075&race_num=2&fleet=Log+Canoe
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8/21/2018

Regatta - Race 3 Results, Regatta Network

Log Canoe Governor’s Cup
Miles River Yacht Club | July 28-29, 2018

Log Canoe (12 boats)

Race Information: Start Date/Time = July 28, 2018 10:10:00, Length (NM) = 6.327

Race 3
Pos | Sail
1 9
2 8
3 16
4 2
5 10
6 20
7 4
8 1

13
10 12
11 TBD
12 15

Skipper

Corbin Penwell
Mitch Greib
Andrew Devlin
max Kurland
Peter McChesney
Marshall Patterson
John North

Brad Johnson

Michael Gorman

Dan North/Owen Lyons Dan

North/ Owen Lyons

Clarke McKinney

Bob & Mariana Flower Lesher | Jay Dee

Boat Club Rating | Finish Time | Elapsed
island Blossom mryc 52.66 11:55:18 01:45:18
Mystery mryc 17.28 12:01:03 01:51:03
Island Lark Tayc 33.06 12:05:01 01:55:01
Silver Heel CRYC 41.94 12:13:56 02:03:56
Oliversgift AYC 52.62 12:16:00 02:06:00
Edmee S. MRYC 54.84 12:16:43 02:06:43
Island Bird CBYC 84.06 12:33:41 02:23:41
Phila Corinthian
NODDY YC 85.74 12:37:52 02:27:52
Bufflehead CBMM 133.66 NO TIME NO TIME
Persistence MRYC 53.76 NO TIME NO TIME
Solomons
Island Yacht
Eve Club 128.82 NO TIME NO TIME
MRYC 8.7 NO TIME NO TIME

Race Information: Start Date/Time = July 28, 2018 10:10:00, Length (NM) = 6.327
Principal Race Officer: Penny Rhine

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Time Allow
00:05:33
00:01:49
00:03:29
00:04:25
00:05:33
00:05:47
00:08:52

00:09:02
NO TIME

NO TIME

NO TIME
NO TIME
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Corrected

01:39:45
01:49:14
01:51:32
01:59:31
02:00:27
02:00:56
02:14:49

02:18:50
NO TIME

NO TIME

NO TIME
NO TIME

Time Behind

00:00:00
00:09:29
00:11:47
00:19:46
00:20:42
00:21:11
00:35:04

00:39:05
NO TIME

NO TIME

NO TIME
NO TIME

Penalty
/0.00
/0.00
/0.00
/0.00
/0.00
/0.00
/0.00

/0.00
DNF/0.00

DNF/0.00

DNF/0.00
DNS/0.00

13

13
13
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Oxford Regatta - Log Canoes : Tred Avon Yacht Club

Oxford Regatta - Log Canoes

Tred Avon Yacht Club : August 11 - 12, 2018

News & Notice Board | Race Results | Crew Board

Select Language | ¥

G+

Y

Oxford Regatta - Log Canoes
Tred Avon Yacht Club | August 11-12, 2018

[View in Media Format]

Log Canoes (10 boats) (top)

Series Standing - 3 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Regatta results last updated: Sunday, August 12, 2018 12:37:31 PM CDT
Click on race number to view detailed race information.

Pos Sail Boat Rating Skipper Yacht Club
1 15 Jay Dee 8.7 Bob Flower Mariana Lesher MRYC / TAYC
2 5 Billie P Hall 32.1 Sean Callahan TAYC
3 10 Oliversgift 52.62 Duke/Bruce Adams/Irvin CBLSCA
4 9 Island Blossom 51.66 Corbin Penwell MRYC
5 8 Mystery 17.28 Mitch Grieb RHYC
6 2 Silver Heel 41.94 Berry Kurland Bachelors Hope Yachting Squadron
7 20 EDmee S 54.84 Marshall Patterson MRYC
8 12 Persistence 53.76 Dan North Owen Lyons CBYC
9 1 Noddy 85.74 Cole Meyerhoff Club of hard knocks
10 4 Island Bird 84.06 John North CBYC
Notes:

Scoring System is RRS Low Point 2017-2020.

- Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts
- Click on race number to view detailed race information.

Information is provisional and subject to modification

2 3
1 7
3 1
2 6
11/DNF 2
5 3
6 4
7 5
4 11/DNF
11/DNF 8

11/DNF  11/DNF

Total Pos

9

10
11
15T
15T
15T
16
24
29
30

1

©W O NGO U M WN

[y
o
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Oxford Regatta - Log Canoes : Tred Avon Yacht Club

Oxford Regatta - Log Canoes

Tred Avon Yacht Club : August 11 - 12, 2018

News & Notice Board | Race Results | Crew Board

G+

Select Language | ¥

[ Like o]

Oxford Regatta - Log Canoes
Tred Avon Yacht Club | August 11-12, 2018

Log Canoes (10 boats)

Race 1
Race Information: Start Date/Time = August 11, 2018 11:35:00, Length (NM) = 3.2
Pos | Sail | Skipper Boat Club Rating | Finish Time |Elapsed |Time Allow Corrected |Time Behind Penalty ts
Bob Flower Mariana
1 15 Lesher Jay Dee MRYC / TAYC 8.7 12:50:40 01:15:40 00:00:28 01:15:12 00:00:00 /0.00 1
2 9 Corbin Penwell Island Blossom MRYC 51.66 12:57:23 01:22:23 00:02:45 01:19:38 00:04:26 /0.00 2
Duke/Bruce
3 10 Adams/Irvin Oliversgift CBLSCA 52.62 12:58:12 01:23:12 00:02:48 01:20:24 00:05:12 /0.00 3
4 20 Marshall Patterson EDmee S MRYC 54.84 12:59:59 01:24:59 00:02:55 01:22:04 00:06:52 /0.00 4
Bachelors
Hope Yachting
5 2 Berry Kurland Silver Heel Squadron 41.94 13:02:26 01:27:26 00:02:14 01:25:12 00:10:00 /0.00 5
6 5 Sean Callahan Billie P Hall TAYC 32.1 13:03:07 01:28:07 00:01:43 01:26:24 00:11:12 /0.00 6
7 8 Mitch Grieb Mystery RHYC 17.28 13:02:36 01:27:36 00:00:55 01:26:41 00:11:29 /0.00 7
8 4 John North Island Bird CBYC 84.06 13:07:24 01:32:24 00:04:29 01:27:55 00:12:43 /0.00 8
9 12 Dan North Owen Lyons | Persistence CBYC 53.76 13:12:36 01:37:36 00:02:52 01:34:44 00:19:32 /0.00 9
Club of hard
10 1 Cole Meyerhoff Noddy knocks 85.74 13:22:22 01:47:22 00:04:34 01:42:48 00:27:36 /0.00 10

Race Information: Start Date/Time = August 11, 2018 11:35:00, Length (NM) = 3.2

Information is provisional and subject to modification
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8/21/2018 Oxford Regatta - Log Canoes : Tred Avon Yacht Club

Oxford Regatta - Log Canoes

Tred Avon Yacht Club : August 11 - 12, 2018

News & Notice Board | Race Results | Crew Board

G+

Select Language | ¥

[ Like o]

Oxford Regatta - Log Canoes
Tred Avon Yacht Club | August 11-12, 2018

Log Canoes (10 boats)

Race 2
Race Information: Start Date/Time = August 11, 2018 15:10:00, Length (NM) = 5.6
Pos | Sail | Skipper Boat Club Rating | Finish Time |Elapsed |Time Allow Corrected |Time Behind Penalty |Pts
Bob Flower Mariana
1 15 Lesher Jay Dee MRYC / TAYC 8.7 16:43:20 01:33:20 00:00:49 01:32:31 00:00:00 /0.00 1
Duke/Bruce
2 10 Adams/Irvin Oliversgift CBLSCA 52.62 16:50:18 01:40:18 00:04:55 01:35:23 00:02:52 /0.00 2
3 5 Sean Callahan Billie P Hall TAYC 32.1 17:00:59 01:50:59 00:03:00 01:47:59 00:15:28 /0.00 3
4 12 Dan North Owen Lyons | Persistence CBYC 53.76 17:04:47 01:54:47 00:05:01 01:49:46 00:17:15 /0.00 4
5 8 Mitch Grieb Mystery RHYC 17.28 17:04:08 01:54:08 00:01:37 01:52:31 00:20:00 /0.00 5
Bachelors
Hope Yachting
6 2 Berry Kurland Silver Heel Squadron 41.94 17:12:03 02:02:03 00:03:55 01:58:08 00:25:37 /0.00 6
7 20 Marshall Patterson EDmee S MRYC 54.84 17:14:30 02:04:30 00:05:07 01:59:23 00:26:52 /0.00 7
8 4 John North Island Bird CBYC 84.06 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNF/0.00 11
Club of hard
9 1 Cole Meyerhoff Noddy knocks 85.74 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNF/0.00 11
10 9 Corbin Penwell Island Blossom MRYC 51.66 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNF/0.00 11

Race Information: Start Date/Time = August 11, 2018 15:10:00, Length (NM)

Information is provisional and subject to modification
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Oxford Regatta - Log Canoes : Tred Avon Yacht Club

Oxford Regatta - Log Canoes

G+

Tred Avon Yacht Club : August 11 - 12, 2018

News & Notice Board | Race Results | Crew Board

Select Language | ¥
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e

Oxford Regatta - Log Canoes
Tred Avon Yacht Club | August 11-12, 2018

Log Canoes (10 boats)

Race 3
Race Information: Start Date/Time = August 11, 2018 10:40:00, Length (NM) = 3.2
Pos | Sail | Skipper Boat Club Rating | Finish Time |Elapsed |Time Allow Corrected |Time Behind Penalty |Pts
1 5 Sean Callahan Billie P Hall TAYC 32.1 12:18:19 01:38:19 00:01:43 01:36:36 00:00:00 /0.00 1
2 9 Corbin Penwell Island Blossom MRYC 51.66 12:20:09 01:40:09 00:02:45 01:37:24 00:00:48 /0.00 2
3 8 Mitch Grieb Mystery RHYC 17.28 12:19:29 01:39:29 00:00:55 01:38:34 00:01:58 /0.00 3
Bachelors
Hope Yachting
4 2 Berry Kurland Silver Heel Squadron 41.94 12:22:46 01:42:46 00:02:14 01:40:32 00:03:56 /0.00 4
5 20 Marshall Patterson EDmee S MRYC 54.84 12:40:36 02:00:36 00:02:55 01:57:41 00:21:05 /0.00 5
Duke/Bruce
6 10 Adams/Irvin Oliversgift CBLSCA 52.62 12:53:15 02:13:15 00:02:48 02:10:27 00:33:51 /0.00 6
Bob Flower Mariana
7 15 Lesher Jay Dee MRYC / TAYC 8.7 12:52:34 02:12:34 00:00:28 02:12:06 00:35:30 /0.00 7
Club of hard
8 1 Cole Meyerhoff Noddy knocks 85.74 13:05:52 02:25:52 00:04:34 02:21:18 00:44:42 /0.00 8
9 12 Dan North Owen Lyons | Persistence CBYC 53.76 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNF/0.00 11
10 4 John North Island Bird CBYC 84.06 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNF/0.00 11

Race Information: Start Date/Time = August 11, 2018 10:40:00, Length (NM) = 3.2

Information is provisional and subject to modification
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80th Anniversary of the first Governor Hicks Trophy Weekend for Log Canoes - Series Standing

80th Anniversary of the first Governor Hicks Trophy Weekend for Log Canoes
Cambridge Yacht Club | August 18-19, 2018

Log Canoe (6 boats) (top)

Series Standing - 3 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results last updated: Sunday, August 19, 2018 11:14:27 AM CDT
Click on race number to view detailed race information.

Rating Skipper

Pos Sail Boat

1 o9 Island Blossom
2 2 Silver Heel

3 12 Persistence

4 20 Edmee S.

5 4 Island Bird

6 5 Billie P. Hall

51.66
41.94
53.76
54.84
84.06
44.76

Corbin Penwell

Berry Kurland

Dan North/Owen Lyons Dan North/Owen Lyon
Marshall Patterson

Eric Rubin

Sean Callahan

[View in Media Format]

Yacht Club

MRYC

Silver Heel Foundation Sailing Team
MRYC

MRYC

MRYC

TAYC

https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_regatta_results.php?regatta_id=17480

w

A N

3
4
7/DNF

Total Pos

6
8
9
12
14
16

1

o A WN
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8/21/2018 Regatta - Race 1 Results, Regatta Network

80th Anniversary of the first Governor Hicks Trophy Weekend for Log Canoes
Cambridge Yacht Club | August 18-19, 2018

Log Canoe (6 boats)

Race 1
Race Information: Start Date/Time = August 18, 2018 10:00:00, Length (NM) = 5.47
Pos | Sail | Skipper Boat Club Rating | Finish Time |Elapsed | Time Allow
1 9 Corbin Penwell Island Blossom MRYC 51.66 11:00:21 01:00:21 00:04:43
2 20 Marshall Patterson Edmee S. MRYC 54.84 11:01:59 01:01:59 00:05:00
Dan North/Owen Lyons Dan
3 12 North/Owen Lyons Persistence MRYC 53.76 11:02:32 01:02:32 00:04:54
5 Sean Callahan Billie P. Hall TAYC 44.76 11:05:47 01:05:47 00:04:05
Silver Heel
Foundation
2 Berry Kurland Silver Heel Sailing Team 41.94 11:05:44 01:05:44 00:03:49
6 4 Eric Rubin Island Bird MRYC 84.06 11:22:59 01:22:59 00:07:40

Race Information: Start Date/Time = August 18, 2018 10:00:00, Length (NM) = 5.47

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Registration Problems or Questions? Visit our Support Desk | View Our Privacy Policy
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Corrected

00:55:38
00:56:59

00:57:38

01:01:42

01:01:55
01:15:19

Time Behind

00:00:00
00:01:21

00:02:00

00:06:04

00:06:17
00:19:41

Penalty
/0.00
/0.00

/0.00

/0.00

/0.00
/0.00

N =

7


https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=17480&race_num=1&fleet=Log+Canoe
http://support.regattanetwork.com/
https://www.regattanetwork.com/html/privacy.html
http://www.regattanetwork.com/
http://www.regattanetwork.com/

8/21/2018 Regatta - Race 2 Results, Regatta Network

80th Anniversary of the first Governor Hicks Trophy Weekend for Log Canoes
Cambridge Yacht Club | August 18-19, 2018

Log Canoe (6 boats)

Race 2
Race Information: Start Date/Time = August 18, 2018 14:00:00, Length (NM) = 5.47

Pos | Sail | Skipper Boat Club Rating | Finish Time | Elapsed
Dan North/Owen Lyons Dan
1 12 North/Owen Lyons Persistence MRYC 53.76 14:52:01 00:52:01
Silver Heel
Foundation
2 2 Berry Kurland Silver Heel Sailing Team 41.94 14:51:26 00:51:26
3 9 Corbin Penwell Island Blossom MRYC 51.66 14:54:18 00:54:18
4 4 Eric Rubin Island Bird MRYC 84.06 14:57:31 00:57:31
5 5 Sean Callahan Billie P. Hall TAYC 44.76 14:58:30 00:58:30
6 20 Marshall Patterson Edmee S. MRYC 54.84 NO TIME NO TIME

Race Information: Start Date/Time = August 18, 2018 14:00:00, Length (NM) = 5.47

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Time Allow

00:04:54

00:03:49
00:04:43
00:07:40
00:04:05
NO TIME

Registration Problems or Questions? Visit our Support Desk | View Our Privacy Policy
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Corrected

00:47:07

00:47:37
00:49:35
00:49:51
00:54:25
NO TIME

Time Behind

00:00:00

00:00:30
00:02:28
00:02:44
00:07:18
NO TIME

Penalty

/0.00

/0.00
/0.00
/0.00
/0.00
DNF/0.00
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Regatta - Race 3 Results, Regatta Network

80th Anniversary of the first Governor Hicks Trophy Weekend for Log Canoes

Cambridge Yacht Club | August 18-19, 2018
Log Canoe (6 boats)

Rating

41.94
51.66
54.84
84.06

53.76

Finish Time

01:02:16
01:04:54
01:05:47
01:12:29

01:12:51

Race 3
Race Information: Start Date/Time = August 18, 2018 10:00:00, Length (NM) = 5.65
Pos | Sail | Skipper Boat Club
Silver Heel
Foundation
1 2 Berry Kurland Silver Heel Sailing Team
2 9 Corbin Penwell Island Blossom MRYC
3 20 Marshall Patterson Edmee S. MRYC
4 4 Eric Rubin Island Bird MRYC
Dan North/Owen Lyons Dan
5 12 North/Owen Lyons Persistence MRYC
5 Sean Callahan Billie P. Hall TAYC

44.76

NO TIME

Race Information: Start Date/Time = August 18, 2018 10:00:00, Length (NM) = 5.65

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Time Allow

00:03:57
00:04:52
00:05:10
00:07:55

00:05:04
NO TIME
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Corrected

-09:01:41
-08:59:58
-08:59:23
-08:55:26

-08:52:13
NO TIME

Time Behind

00:00:00
00:01:43
00:02:18
00:06:15

00:09:28
NO TIME

Penalty

/0.00
/0.00
/0.00
/0.00

/0.00
DNF/0.00
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9/11/2018 Heritage Regatta - Log Canoes : Tred Avon Yacht Club

Heritage Regatta - Log Canoes < [t o]

Tred Avon Yacht Club : August 25 - 26, 2018 Select Language | ¥

News & Notice Board | Race Results | Crew Board

Heritage Regatta - Log Canoes
Tred Avon Yacht Club | August 25-26, 2018

[View in Media Format]
Log Canoe (s boats) (top)
Series Standing - 2 races scored
Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results last updated: Sunday, August 26, 2018 12:14:50 PM CDT
Click on race number to view detailed race information.

Pos Sail Boat Rating Skipper Yacht Club 1 2 Total Pos
1 8 Mystery 17.28 Mitch Grieb Rock Hall Yacht Club 3 2 5 1
2 5 Billie P Hall 32.1 Sean Callahan TAYC 5 1 6 2
3 15 Jay Dee 8.7 Bob Flower & Mariana Lesher TAYC / MRYC 4 5 9 3
4 9 Island Blossom 51.66 Corbin Penwell MRYC 1 9/DNs 10T 4
5 TBD Eve 120.82  Clarke McKinney Solomons Island Yacht Club 7 3 10T 5
6 12 Persistence 53.76 Owen Lyons / Dan NOrth Owen Lyons / Dan  CBYC 2 9/DNF 11 6
7 4 Island Bird 84.06 Allen Clark TAYC 8 4 12 7
8 16 Island Lark 33.06 Andrew Devlin TAYC 6 9/DNF 15 8
Notes:

Scoring System is RRS Low Point 2017-2020.

- Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts
- Click on race number to view detailed race information.

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Registration Problems or Questions? Visit our Support Desk | View Our Privacy Policy
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Heritage Regatta - Log Canoes : Tred Avon Yacht Club

Heritage Regatta - Log Canoes

G+
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Tred Avon Yacht Club : August 25 - 26, 2018 Select Language | ¥
News & Notice Board | Race Results | Crew Board
Heritage Regatta - Log Canoes
Tred Avon Yacht Club | August 25-26, 2018
Log Canoe (8 boats)
Race 1
Race Information: Start Date/Time = August 25, 2018 10:10:00, Length (NM) = 4.4
Pos | Sail | Skipper Boat Club Rating | Finish Time Elapsed Time Allow Corrected Time Behind Penalty
1 9 Corbin Penwell Island Blossom MRYC 51.66 11:07:38 00:57:38 00:03:47 00:53:51 00:00:00 /0.00
Owen Lyons / Dan NOrth
2 12 Owen Lyons / Dan NOrth Persistence CBYC 53.76 11:09:39 00:59:39 00:03:57 00:55:42 00:01:51 /0.00
Rock Hall Yacht
3 8 Mitch Grieb Mystery Club 17.28 11:07:53 00:57:53 00:01:16 00:56:37 00:02:46 /0.00
4 15 Bob Flower & Mariana Lesher | Jay Dee TAYC / MRYC 8.7 11:07:52 00:57:52 00:00:38 00:57:14 00:03:23 /0.00
5 5 Sean Callahan Billie P Hall TAYC 32.1 11:10:46 01:00:46 00:02:21 00:58:25 00:04:34 /0.00
6 16 Andrew Devlin Island Lark TAYC 33.06 11:10:56 01:00:56 00:02:25 00:58:31 00:04:40 /0.00
Solomons
Island Yacht
7 TBD | Clarke McKinney Eve Club 120.82 11:19:14 01:09:14 00:08:52 01:00:22 00:06:31 /0.00
8 4 Allen Clark Island Bird TAYC 84.06 11:21:33 01:11:33 00:06:10 01:05:23 00:11:32 /0.00

Race Information: Start Date/Time = August 25, 2018 10:10:00, Length (NM) = 4.4

Information is provisional and subject to modification

© 2009 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta Network Inc.
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9/11/2018 Heritage Regatta - Log Canoes : Tred Avon Yacht Club
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Tred Avon Yacht Club : August 25 - 26, 2018 Select Language
News & Notice Board | Race Results | Crew Board
P &
Heritage Regatta - Log Canoes
Tred Avon Yacht Club | August 25-26, 2018
Log Canoe (8 boats)
Race 2
Race Information: Start Date/Time = August 26, 2018 11:40:00, Length (NM) = 4.4
Pos | Sail | Skipper Boat Club Rating Finish Time Elapsed Time Allow Corrected Time Behind Penalty
1 5 Sean Callahan Billie P Hall TAYC 32.1 12:35:42 00:55:42 00:02:21 00:53:21 00:00:00 /0.00
Rock Hall Yacht
2 8 Mitch Grieb Mystery Club 17.28 12:36:42 00:56:42 00:01:16 00:55:26 00:02:05 /0.00
Solomons
Island Yacht
3 TBD | Clarke McKinney Eve Club 120.82 12:45:09 01:05:09 00:08:52 00:56:17 00:02:56 /0.00
4 4 Allen Clark Island Bird TAYC 84.06 12:42:40 01:02:40 00:06:10 00:56:30 00:03:09 /0.00
5 15 Bob Flower & Mariana Lesher | Jay Dee TAYC / MRYC 8.7 12:37:19 00:57:19 00:00:38 00:56:41 00:03:20 /0.00
6 9 Corbin Penwell Island Blossom MRYC 51.66 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNS/0.00
Owen Lyons / Dan NOrth
7 12 Owen Lyons / Dan NOrth Persistence CBYC 53.76 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNF/0.00
16 Andrew Devlin Island Lark TAYC 33.06 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNF/0.00

Race Information: Start Date/Time = August 26, 2018 11:40:00, Length (NM) = 4.4

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Registration Problems or Questions? Visit our Support Desk | View Our Privacy Policy
Powered by US SAILING Regatta Network® | Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.
© 2009 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta Network Inc.
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9/18/2018

Log Canoe Higgins and Commodore Races
Miles River Yacht Club | September 15, 2018

[View in Media Format]

Log Canoe (6 boats) (top)

Series Standing - 3 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results last updated: Sunday, September 16, 2018 11:40:
Click on race number to view detailed race information.

Pos Sail Boat Rating Skipper

1 o9 Island Blossom 51.66 Corbin Penwell

2 2 Silver Heel 41.94 Berry Kurland

3 12 Persistence 53.76 DAn North / Owen Lyons Dan North Owen L
4 4 ISLAND BIRD 84.06 John North

5 15 Jay Dee 8.7 Bob Flower Mariana Lesher

6 8 Mystery 25.08 Mitch Greib

Log Canoe Higgins and Commodore Races - Series Standing

15 AM CDT

Yacht Club

MRYC

Silver Heel Foundation Sailing Team
CBYC

CBYC

TAYC/MRYC

RHYC

https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_regatta_results.php?regatta_id=16071
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Total Pos

3
7
9
12
17
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9/16/2018 Regatta - Race 1 Results, Regatta Network

Log Canoe Higgins and Commodore Races
Miles River Yacht Club | September 15, 2018

Log Canoe (6 boats)

Race 1
Race Information: Start Date/Time = September 15, 2018 10:10:00, Length (NM) = 3.52
Finish
Pos | Sail | Skipper Boat Club Rating | Time Elapsed | Time Allow | Corrected | Time Behind | Penalty | Pts
1 9 Corbin Penwell Island Blossom MRYC 51.66 10:48:04 00:38:04 00:03:02 00:35:02 00:00:00 /0.00 1
Silver Heel
Foundation
Sailing
2 2 Berry Kurland Silver Heel Team 41.94 10:48:40 00:38:40 00:02:28 00:36:12 00:01:10 /0.00 2
3 4 John North ISLAND BIRD CBYC 84.06 10:52:23 00:42:23 00:04:56 00:37:27 00:02:25 /0.00 3
DAn North / Owen
Lyons Dan North
4 12 Owen Lyons Persistence CBYC 53.76 10:51:02 00:41:02 00:03:09 00:37:53 00:02:51 /0.00 4
5 8 Mitch Greib Mystery RHYC 25.08 10:51:23 00:41:23 00:01:28 00:39:55 00:04:53 /0.00
Bob Flower Mariana
6 15 Lesher Jay Dee TAYC/MRYC | 8.7 10:51:57 00:41:57 00:00:31 00:41:26 00:06:24 /0.00 6

Race Information: Start Date/Time = September 15, 2018 10:10:00, Length (NM) = 3.52
Principal Race Officer: Bill Cockayne

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Registration Problems or Questions? Visit our Support Desk | View Our Privacy Policy
Powered by US SAILING Regatta Network® | Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.
© 2009 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta Network Inc.
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9/16/2018 Regatta - Race 2 Results, Regatta Network

Log Canoe Higgins and Commodore Races
Miles River Yacht Club | September 15, 2018

Log Canoe (6 boats)

Race 2
Race Information: Start Date/Time = September 15, 2018 14:10:00, Length (NM) = 6.036
Finish
Pos | Sail | Skipper Boat Club Rating | Time Elapsed | Time Allow | Corrected | Time Behind | Penalty
1 9 Corbin Penwell Island Blossom MRYC 51.66 15:15:57 01:05:57 00:05:12 01:00:45 00:00:00 /0.00
Silver Heel
Foundation
Sailing
2 2 Berry Kurland Silver Heel Team 41.94 15:16:40 01:06:40 00:04:13 01:02:27 00:01:42 /0.00
DAn North / Owen
Lyons Dan North
3 12 Owen Lyons Persistence CBYC 53.76 15:18:05 01:08:05 00:05:24 01:02:41 00:01:56 /0.00
Bob Flower Mariana
4 15 Lesher Jay Dee TAYC/MRYC | 8.7 15:15:44 01:05:44 00:00:53 01:04:51 00:04:06 /0.00
5 4 John North ISLAND BIRD CBYC 84.06 15:24:33 01:14:33 00:08:27 01:06:06 00:05:21 /0.00
6 8 Mitch Greib Mystery RHYC 25.08 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNF/0.00

Race Information: Start Date/Time = September 15, 2018 14:10:00, Length (NM) = 6.036

Principal Race Officer: Bill Cockayne

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Registration Problems or Questions? Visit our Support Desk | View Our Privacy Policy
Powered by US SAILING Regatta Network® | Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.
© 2009 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta Network Inc.
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9/18/2018 Regatta - Race 3 Results, Regatta Network

Log Canoe Higgins and Commodore Races
Miles River Yacht Club | September 15, 2018

Log Canoe (6 boats)

Race 3
Race Information: Start Date/Time = September 15, 2018 10:10:00, Length (NM) = 4.24
Pos | Sail | Skipper Boat Club Rating | Finish Time
1 9 Corbin Penwell Island Blossom MRYC 51.66 10:57:37
DAn North / Owen Lyons
2 12 Dan North Owen Lyons Persistence CBYC 53.76 10:58:46
Silver Heel
Foundation Sailing
3 2 Berry Kurland Silver Heel Team 41.94 10:58:58
4 4 John North ISLAND BIRD CBYC 84.06 11:06:32
5 15 Bob Flower Mariana Lesher | Jay Dee TAYC/MRYC 8.7 NO TIME
6 8 Mitch Greib Mystery RHYC 25.08 NO TIME

Race Information: Start Date/Time = September 15, 2018 10:10:00, Length (NM) = 4.24
Principal Race Officer: Bill Cockayne

Information is provisional and subject to modification

00:48:58
00:56:32
NO TIME
NO TIME

Time Allow
00:03:39

00:03:48

00:02:58
00:05:56
NO TIME
NO TIME

Registration Problems or Questions? Visit our Support Desk | View Our Privacy Policy
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Corrected Time Behind Penalty

00:43:58 00:00:00 /0.00
00:44:58 00:01:00 /0.00
00:46:00 00:02:02 /0.00
00:50:36 00:06:38 /0.00
NO TIME NO TIME DNF/0.00
NO TIME NO TIME DNS/0.00

Make up for lost races =
John C. North
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